Air/Rail/Mileage to La Jolla
Southern CA up to LA
Other West Coast

Mid West

East Coast

International

Hotel

Not Providing

Guest Books Their Own
Empress La Jolla
Estancia La Jolla

Airport/Hotel Transfer
Super Shuttle Shared Ride Van
Taxi

Ground Transportation
Coordinator Drives Speaker
Taxi

Lunch
Faculty Club/Bistro

Elsewhere via Reimbursement

Dinner
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W

75.00
300.00
500.00
800.00

1,500.00

150.00
162.00
210.50

60.00
120.00

50.00

13.00
15.00

75.00



