Air/Rail/Mileage to La Jolla		
Southern CA up to LA	\$	75.00
Other West Coast	\$	300.00
Mid West	\$	500.00
East Coast	\$	800.00
International	\$ 1	L,500.00

Hotel	
Not Providing	\$ -
Guest Books Their Own	\$ 150.00
Empress La Jolla	\$ 162.00

Estancia La Jolla

\$

210.50

Airport/Hotel Transfer	
Super Shuttle Shared Ride Van	\$ 60.00
Taxi	\$ 120.00
Ground Transportation	
Coordinator Drives Speaker	\$ -
Тахі	\$ 50.00
Lunch	
Faculty Club/Bistro	\$ 13.00
Elsewhere via Reimbursement	\$ 15.00
Dinner	\$ 75.00